                   Отчёт о работе административной комиссии муниципального района Пестравский
за 3 квартал  и 9 месяцев 2021 года
	Месяц

	Рассмот

рено дел 
	Выне
сено
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преж

де
ний
	Пре
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постано

влений


	Кол-во

отменён-
ных постанов
лений

	Обра-
ще-
ния 

граж-
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	Наложено

	Взыскано
	
	
	

	июль
	4
	3
	0
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	1

	август
	6
	6
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	4

	сентябрь
	5
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2

	3 квартал
	15
	14
	0
	1
	3
	8
	0
	0
	7

	9 месяцев
	44
	31
	1
	11
	24
	13,8
	0
	0
	15


